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Technische Beschreibung
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Technische Daten

Durchmesser
Laufflachenbreite
Bauhohe

PlattengroRe
Schraublochdurchmesser
Schraublochentfernung

Tragkraft

Rad
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200 mm
2x50 mm
265 mm
190x170 mm
17 mm
150x135 mm

1450 kg

Polyurethan-Bandage rotorange (Shore A 95)

Guss-Radkorper

Prazisionskugellager
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